MONDAY, 29.01.2024.

Printing time:11:32

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30| 6302 |ASI K |IRAQ JORDAN 1.95|3.35|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
15:00/11323/PT23P |S.CL.M23 BRAGA M23 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
15:00[12384CFR  |SILKEBORG VIBORG 1.75/4.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 4.30 | 9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15 | 1.92| 1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72|1.52 | 2.35
15:30[12036 EGYP2|LEL MAK. TANTA 5.60/3.50/1.62|8.50|2.50|17.0|4.40[1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00)8.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72|5.10|2.00 | 2.55 ] 5.00 | 1.77
15:30/12037 EGYP2|MAKADI PETROJET 5.00/3.35/1.72|8.50|2.75]17.0 | 5.10[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 8.00 | 3.05 | 12.0|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25|2.95] 5.50 | 2.10
15:30[12038 EGYP2|G.AL MEH. DEKERNES 1.68 |3.35|5.30[2.70 | 9.00 ) 4.90 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.10 | 12.0 | 2.35 | 3.05[2.15 | 6.25
15:30[12039 EGYP2/ASWAN PROXY 2.45|3.10|2.85|4.10/4.90(8.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
15:30[12040 EGYP2/HARAS GOMHORE. 1.60|3.45/6.00[2.55|10.5|4.50 | 20.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.35|2.15]1.82 | 5.60[3.30 | 15.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
15:30[12041 EGYP2|LA VIENA WADI DEG. 2.45]3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00|8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
15:30/12042 EGYP2| TEL.EGYPT NOGOOM 1.85|3.304.20|3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40| 3.60 | 2.45] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15| 4.40
15:30[12046 EGYP2/ASYUT P. SEKKA H. 2.55|2.75|2.95|4.30 | 5.00[9.00 | 9.00|1.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70] 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.50
15:30/12054 EGYP2|EL QANAH EL NAS.T. 1.42|3.90|8.50(2.10|17.0]3.20 | 35.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.40 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.00
15:30[12055 EGYP2/ABU QAIR KAF.EL D. 2.702.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]5.103.70[2.25|7.75| 2.35|8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 3.10
15:40| 2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY OHOD 1.823.40|4.20|2.90|7.00|5.40 | 13.0]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.20 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.65 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
15:55/2993 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL ADALH 2.20]3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50| 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
17:00[12458 GRE2A/AEK Il LEVADIAK. 7.75|3.50|1.5015.0 | 2.35[32.0 |4.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 14.0 | 14.0] 3.50 | 22.0| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.92
17:00/ 5320 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. ANTALYA 2.95|3.40|2.404.90|3.80[9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[4.90|3.90)2.10 | 8.50| 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.65 | 2.20
17:00/5321 |TUR 1 [ISTANBUL. SAMSUNSP. 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.60|3.30|10.5|6.00/1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80 | 4.80[2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 3.05 | 2.05
17:30[12385CFR  |BODO SP.PRAHA 2.95|3.80|2.00/4.50|2.95[8.00|5.50]2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[3.25|3.15]1.70 | 6.00| 1.57 | 4.30 | 1.32| 1.45|1.85 | 1.52
17:50| 2978 |KWTE |JAHRA TADAMON 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60[6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
18:00[11326 PT23P |PORT.M23 RIO A.M23 2.05]3.35/3.403.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 2.00 | 2.95
18:00| 2994 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL JANDAL 1.484.006.50|2.15|11.0|3.30 | 25.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.50
18:50/2991 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL TARAJI 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15[2.10 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
19:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II LEIRIJA 2.35|3.20|2.903.80|4.90|7.50 | 9.00|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90[3.90|3.10)2.00 | 6.75|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
19:00/ 6303 /ASI K |QATAR PALESTINE 1.50|3.70|7.00(2.30|13.0)3.60 |27.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30[3.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 [ 1.70 | 6.00
20:00|5322 |TUR 1 |TRABZON KASIMPASA 1.70|3.705.10|2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.40 | 1.95] 1.65|4.20[2.40 | 11.01.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.40
20:00|5324 | TUR 1 |GALATAS. GAZIANTEP 1.1718.00 | 14.0|1.45|23.0|1.97 | 70.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92|1.45|1.22|1.27 | 2.25[3.60 | 19.0[1.90 | 1.98 | 1.17 | 5.40
20:00| 5350 | TUR 2 |SANLIURF. BOLUSPOR 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
20:00/ 6115 |CANC |CAPE VER. MAURITAN. 2.10|3.15]3.903.50 | 6.50 [ 7.00 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 [ 4.20 | 2.95]2.20 | 7.00| 2.85 | 11.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
20:00| 8610 |ITA1W |JUVENT.W FIORENT.W 1.42(4.30|7.00]1.97|12.0 2.41]1.50|2.25 1.63]1.97
21:00/ 4122 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL FEIRENSE 2.05]3.20/3.603.35|6.00]6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35)3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25|2.55|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.70
21:00/4538 |RUM 1 |CLUJ VOLUNTARI 1.48 14.20|7.25[2.20 | 13.0]3.35|30.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.30 | 1.77 | 1.65 | 3.90 | 3.10 | 15.0 | 1.98 | 2.35 [ 1.60 | 5.30
21:30112047 DEUW |[ESSEN W WOLFSB.W 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0| 1.62 2.371.45|2.05 1.87]2.05
21:45/4104 |PRT 1 |AMADORA BENFICA 10.5|5.701.28|18.0|1.77|60.0 | 2.40)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|15.0 | 15.0)3.60 | 17.0[ 1.38 | 3.00[1.90 | 2.15|5.80 | 1.35
22:00112050 EN123 |LEIC.M21 SOUTH.M21 2.25]3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00[12051/EN123 |[EVERT.M21 MAN.C.M21 1.98 | 4.00 | 2.90 [ 2.90 | 4.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
22:00{12052|BELRA|P.EIS.M21 DEND.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90 | 3.45 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.371.60
22:00112056 EN123 |LEEDS M21 SUND.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:0012114[EN123 |DERBY M21 NOT.F.M21 2.35]3.70/2.503.45|3.70 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |PsvI WILLEM II 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25|17.0|3.45[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.75|6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.55|3.60 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.50 | 1.47
22:00| 1622 |NLD 2 |AJAX1I DORDRECHT | 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.40|4.50]6.00 |8.00]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|2.60|2.35|1.57 | 4.90|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.60 | 1.80
22:00|1623 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR 0ss 1.30|5.30|8.00[1.75|14.0)2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.70 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 [ 1.25 | 3.90
22:30| 1143 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 RENATE 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.70] 1.97 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5 | 2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
22:30|2071 |[ENFAC/BLACKBURN  |WREXHAM 1.75|3.80 | 4.60|2.65|6.75|4.40 | 14.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15/2.10|2.20 | 1.95] 1.60 | 3.80[2.25|10.5[1.48 | 1.75| 1.55| 2.80
22:30/ 4095 |[ESP 2 |VALLADOL. SANTANDER 1.90 | 3.50 | 4.20[3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.01.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.30 | 2.45] 1.88 | 5.80 [ 2.60 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.452.00 | 3.60
22:45/1043 |ITA1 |SALERNIT. ROMA 6.50|3.70|1.6712.0|2.65[23.0 | 4.80|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20[11.0 | 10.0] 3.10 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.95
22:45/1181 |ITA3C |AVELLINO SORRENTO 1.48/3.80|7.00[2.25/13.0|3.60 | 28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.30[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
22:45|2222 |[ENG6J|CHELMS.C. WESTON 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30| 2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
22:45|5117 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX ANGERS 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50 | 5.50|6.75|10.5[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.50| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.25 | 3.20
23:00112057/OGSA |BRAZ.M23 ECUAD.M23 1.90|3.40|3.80[3.05|5.80)5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.95 | 3.15
23:00|1687 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS U.COMERC. 1.53/3.90|5.80[2.25]9.00)3.35|17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.70
23:00|4087 [ESP 1 |GETAFE GRANADA 1.90|3.50 | 4.60[3.05/8.00|5.90 | 15.0] 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.80 | 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 4.50
23:00|6119 |CANC |SENEGAL IVORY CO. 2.45/3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50 | 8.50 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.75|2.45| 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
23:30111129 ISLRK |LEIKNIR FYLKIR 7.00|5.00/1.33]10.0|1.70 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.4211.50
23:45/4101 |PRT 1 |SPORTING CASA PIA 1.15|7.75/19.01.43|30.0)1.97 |70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.50 | 1.23| 1.28 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 23.0 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 1.20 | 7.25
00:30|1375 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. LIBERTAD 6.50|4.20|1.45|11.0/2.10(27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45(8.50 | 8.00| 2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15 | 4.30 | 1.47
01:00[12048JAM 1 |VERE TIVOLI G. 2.40/3.15/2.903.90|4.90|7.75|9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|4.10 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.95
01:15] 1560 |BRABA|ITABUNA JACUIPEN. 2.60]2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50| 2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.85 | 3.05
01:45/1571 | BRAP |GLOBO AMERIC.RN 10.05.501.25[18.0|1.72|50.0 | 2.25]12.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.0) 3.50 | 19.0[1.35|3.00|2.20 | 2.45|5.90 | 1.32
01:55| 1573 |BRAMI [UBERLAND. PATROCIN. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.01.53|2.35|4.60| 3.404.10 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
02:30| 1509 |BRAC |AUDAX RJ BOAVIS.RJ 3.70]3.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|6.25|5.50| 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
02:30| 1575 |BRAPE|SPORT R. AFOGAD.PE 1.25|5.709.50|1.67 | 17.0|2.20 | 55.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80| 3.35|19.0| 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
02:50({1377 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. 2 DE MAYO 1.4014.40|7.25]11.98|12.012.75|32.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
03:00| 1459 |ARGC |INSTITUTO A.TUCUMAN 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
03:30112304JAM 1 |ARNETT G. HARBOR V. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60|2.45/8.50|4.20 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50[2.75 | 12.01.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
04:00| 1796 |KO2KL|MARINEROS  |ANTIOQUIA 1.67 |3.604.90|2.50|7.25|4.00 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.20 | 1.87 | 1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.15




